
Date Agenda Start Time Location
Thursday, February 16, 2023

Friday, February 17, 2023 Dora 1:30 PM Rickwood Field
Saturday, February 18, 2023 Ramsey 3:00 PM Rickwood Field
Monday, February 20, 2023
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 Bessemer City 5:00 PM Bessemer City HS

Wednesday, February 22, 2023
Thursday, February 23, 2023 Carver 4:30 PM Carver

Friday, February 24, 2023 Fultondale (V/JV) 4pm/6:30 Fultondale HS
Monday, February 27, 2023
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 Woodlawn 5:30 PM Woodlawn
Wednesday, March 1, 2023

Thursday, March 2, 2023 Jefferson Christian JCA
Friday, March 3, 2023

Cornerstone 11:00 AM Cornerstone
Cornerstone 1:00 PM Cornerstone

Monday, March 6, 2023
Tuesday, March 7, 2023 Woodlawn 5:30 PM Jeff State Field

Wednesday, March 8, 2023
Thursday, March 9, 2023 Center Point 4:30 PM Jeff State Field

Friday, March 10, 2023 Pleasant Grove 5:00 PM Pleasant Grove
Monday, March 13, 2023
Tuesday, March 14, 2023 Oakman 4:30 PM Jeff State Field

Wednesday, March 15, 2023
Thursday, March 16, 2023 Oakman (DH) 4:30 PM Oakman

Friday, March 17, 2023
Monday, March 20, 2023 Fultondale (V/JV) 4pm/6:30 Fultondale HS
Tuesday, March 21, 2023

Wednesday, March 22, 2023
Thursday, March 23, 2023

Friday, March 24, 2023
Saturday, March 25, 2023 Carver 1pm Jeff State Field

Minor 12:00 PM Minor HS
Minor 2:30 PM Minor HS

Tuesday, March 28, 2023
Wednesday, March 29, 2023

Thursday, March 30, 2023
Friday, March 31, 2023

Monday, April 3, 2023
Tuesday, April 4, 2023 Indian Springs 5:00 PM Jeff State Field

Wednesday, April 5, 2023
Thursday, April 6, 2023

Friday, April 7, 2023 Indian Springs (DH) 5:00 PM Indian Springs Schools
Monday, April 10, 2023
Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Midfield 4:30 PM Jeff State Field

Wednesday, April 12, 2023
Thursday, April 13, 2023 Midfield (DH) 4:30 PM Midfield

Friday, April 14, 2023 Fultondale (JV) 4pm/6:30 Fultondale HS
Monday, April 17, 2023 Bessemer City 4:30 PM Jeff State Field
Tuesday, April 18, 2023

Wednesday, April 19, 2023

2023

Spring Break
Spring Break
Spring Break

Saturday, March 4, 2023

Tarrant Wildcats
Baseball

President Day (OFF)

Spring Break

Monday, March 27, 2023

Track Meeting


